
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 1st Go (ALL LEVELS)SPLIT GO SET 9 &
10 ON SAT
The Non Pro + Open LAE: 06/16/23

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 16 • INTERMEDIATE: 18 • LIMITED: 8

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 A BABY SPYCE SUNEE RANCH EMILEE RADFORD

2 A,G,S,I,IG,IS JUAN SEGUIN MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR. MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.

3 A HOTT PREVIEW JACKIE DAVISON JACKIE DAVISON

4 I,IG HOT METALLIC PISTOL KATE ROBINSON KATE ROBINSON

5 I SMOOTH CHERRY BOMB WAYNE AMOS WAYNE AMOS

6 A,S REBELLIZE BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

7 A BOONDOCK BONUS DAVID HOUSE DAVID HOUSE

8 A,G CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

9 A,I ROYAL QUIXOTE CAT PAUL MYERS JACLYN MYERS

10 A A SPOT IN BAMA LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS

11 I,IS,L,LS MY GUNS ARE CHILLIN STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON

12 A,S BLUEAINTYERCOLOR ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

13 I REYSN THE BAR JOHN MARTIN JOHN MARTIN

14 L,LC,LG,I FETTISHH CARLEE FARRELL CARLEE FARRELL

Set 2

15 I IM COUNTIN DREAMS HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

16 A,S SUMMA REYN MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

17 I BLACK N BLU BOON CHARLOTTE FARMS INC ELAYNA FREEMAN

17.1 A V EIGHT FULLA CD BRIAN LEE UNROE BRIAN LEE UNROE

18 I ZAHIRS REY JADE PARTON LACKEY JADE PARTON LACKEY

19 L KITTY REY CT MONIQUE VERRET MONIQUE VERRET

20 A,G METALLIC TIDES JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

21 A,C,G WAITIN ON BILL JENNIFER BUCHANAN JENNIFER BUCHANAN

22 L,LS REYSIN A REBEL JOE GORDON JOE GORDON

23 A,I BLU BYRD KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

24 I METALLICONTHEROCKS DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES BILLY WAYNE OWENS

25 I JAZZAREY KOOL JUSTIN EDGAR JUSTIN EDGAR

26 A,S LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

27 A,C,G CATTY SHENANIGANS TYE BACA TYE BACA

28 L TRU GRIT KATE ROBINSON RONNIE W ROBINSON , SR.

Set 3

29 A,G,S ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

30 L SMOOTH CHERRY BOMB WAYNE AMOS WAYNE AMOS
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31 I OUR LILBOONALITTLE A D (PETE) WOODS BOBBY WOODS

32 I,L CHITACHITA BOONBOON ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

33 L,LG CHROMED N CATTY KIM BISHOP KIM BISHOP

34 A,C,G TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

35 L ZAHIRS REY JADE PARTON LACKEY JADE PARTON LACKEY

36 I MOMISH SARA D ALLSTADT SARA D ALLSTADT

37 I,IG,IS HOT METALIC CAT LIZ ARMENTA LIZ ARMENTA

38 I SNAP CHAT KAT KATHERINE GOODFRIED KATHERINE GOODFRIED

39 A,G,S SMACK TALKER EDDIE YOUNG EDDIE YOUNG

40 I BABY SPYCE SUNEE RANCH EMILEE RADFORD

41 L,LC,LS CY BLUE RAIN STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY

42 A DMAC RAVEN ALYSSA TURNER ALYSSA TURNER

Set 4

43 I WAKE UP BECKI BOBBY WOODS BOBBY WOODS

44 I,IS,L,LS CHEAP THRILLLS KEVIN SPEER KEVIN SPEER

45 I SNAKE PLISSKEN TERRY RIDDLE INC MAKAYLA RIDDLE

46 L,LS GAR ARIEL MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

47 A GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA

48 L HEZA PLAYGUN REBEL DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES TRACY OWENS

48.1 A BOONS REFLECTIONS KENTON H ARNOLD , D.V.M. AUSTRIA C ARNOLD

49 A,G,S SPIRITUAL GANGSTER JOHN P LAVELLE LORA LAVELLE

50 I,L NOW YER TALKIN CASH ASHTYN CLAIRE BROWN ASHTYN CLAIRE BROWN

51 I,IS GAR BANDERA MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER

52 A MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

53 A IGNITED KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

54 I ESR RHODA SOUTHERN ROOTS FARMS LTD WENDY ANN DEGROOT

55 I,IG,IC WAITIN ON BILL JENNIFER BUCHANAN JENNIFER BUCHANAN

56 A,I ONCE UPON AMATE GEORGE RICHARD HARRISON DONNA HARRISON

Set 5

57 I TALKING SMOOTH KELLI BUCK KELLI BUCK

58 L REY DAT CAT ANN STOKES APRYL CRYER

59 A,G,S,I,IG,IS TALKIN REYCY MARK SENN MARK SENN

60 L,LC SWEATER WEATHER STACIE DIXON PETTITT PRESTIN COOK

61 A,S I SPOKE TOO SUEN JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

62 L,LC,LS REBELLENA CYNDI MERRITT CYNDI MERRITT
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63 L BLACK N BLU BOON CHARLOTTE FARMS INC ELAYNA FREEMAN

64 L CATTY HAWK TOO JEANINE BENENATI JEANINE BENENATI

64.1 L SR DUAL KITTY RUSTEN SMITH RUSTEN SMITH

65 I,IG,IC TRU GRIT KATE ROBINSON RONNIE W ROBINSON , SR.

66 I,IC KM NO FINE PRINT LAKESIDE RANCH MICHAEL B TOWNSEND

67 I,IC,IS CY BLUE RAIN STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY

68 A SHES PRETTY METALLIC ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

69 I,IS LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

70 A METALLICONTHEROCKS DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES BILLY WAYNE OWENS

71 A,S JIMMY THE GENT BILL & JUDY CARTER TRUST BILL W CARTER

Set 6

72 A,S BAMA DIVA EDDIE YOUNG EDDIE YOUNG

73 I,IS REBELLIZE BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

74 L ROYAL QUIXOTE CAT PAUL MYERS JACLYN MYERS

75 A JAZZAREY KOOL JUSTIN EDGAR JUSTIN EDGAR

76 A,G SWEETTHANGSWILDCHILD TYE BACA TYE BACA

77 A CHITACHITA BOONBOON ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

78 I MAKE OR BREYK STEPHANIE CROFT STEPHANIE CROFT

79 I ROSITAS ROJO GATO DOUG SECREST DOUG SECREST

80 I,IG,IS FLASHY TALKER MARK SENN MARK SENN

81 A,S MY GUNS ARE CHILLIN STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON

82 A,G TRUE BELIEVERS SHANNON LAMB SHANNON LAMB

83 A,S SPEAK EASIE BARKER RANCH CH LLC SHANNON G BARKER

84 I,IG MEANT TO BEE PAINTED VALLEY RANCH LINDA WERNER

85 L NOW YER TALKIN CASH ASHTYN CLAIRE BROWN ASHTYN CLAIRE BROWN

86 I,IS WR BOONIFUL JOHN DANGELMAYR MARY Y DANGELMAYR

Set 7

87 I,IG,IS ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

88 A TELES SWEET LIES TODDY PITARD TODDY PITARD

89 I,IG,L,LG CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

90 I,IS SUMMA REYN MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

91 A REYSN THE BAR JOHN MARTIN JOHN MARTIN

92 A,C,G,S,I,IG,I
S,IC

PHAR OUT MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR. MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.

93 I CATTY HAWK TOO JEANINE BENENATI JEANINE BENENATI
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94 L PLAYFUL BAMACAT GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

94.1 L MOMISH SARA D ALLSTADT SARA D ALLSTADT

95 A,C THE HOTTIST MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD

96 I BLEU ON BLACK CHARLOTTE FARMS INC ELAYNA FREEMAN

97 A SNAKE PLISSKEN TERRY RIDDLE INC MAKAYLA RIDDLE

98 A,S REDDISH BLU JEFFREY BROWN JEFFREY BROWN

99 A,C,G BOWFLEX WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR

100 I KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

101 I V EIGHT FULLA CD BRIAN LEE UNROE BRIAN LEE UNROE

Set 8

102 I,IG,IS SPIRITUAL GANGSTER JOHN P LAVELLE LORA LAVELLE

103 L HOT METALICA CAT ADAM A DOBBELS ADAM A DOBBELS

104 I,IS JIMMY THE GENT BILL & JUDY CARTER TRUST BILL W CARTER

105 I,IC THE HOTTIST MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD

106 A,G,S FLASHY TALKER MARK SENN MARK SENN

107 I OHH BLACK BETTY BRITTA OBERRAUCH BRITTA OBERRAUCH

108 A REYZPLENDENT EDDIE YOUNG JACKIE DAVISON

109 A OUR LILBOONALITTLE A D (PETE) WOODS BOBBY WOODS

110 I,IS SPEAK EASIE BARKER RANCH CH LLC SHANNON G BARKER

111 A KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

112 I,IG,IC TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

113 I BOONDOCK BONUS DAVID HOUSE DAVID HOUSE

114 A,C KM NO FINE PRINT LAKESIDE RANCH MICHAEL B TOWNSEND

114.1 A,G,C A HOUSTON SOLUTION STICKSTOP RANCH LLC AUSTRIA C ARNOLD

115 A,S,I,IS BOWMANS GUN BRENDA ARMSTRONG MIKE ARMSTRONG

116 A WAKE UP BECKI BOBBY WOODS BOBBY WOODS

Set 9

117 I HEZA PLAYGUN REBEL DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES TRACY OWENS

118 A,G MEANT TO BEE PAINTED VALLEY RANCH LINDA WERNER

119 A,C DIZZY MIZZ LIZZY JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

120 I,L IGNITED KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

121 A MAKE OR BREYK STEPHANIE CROFT STEPHANIE CROFT

122 A ROSITAS ROJO GATO DOUG SECREST DOUG SECREST

123 I,IS BAMA DIVA EDDIE YOUNG EDDIE YOUNG

124 A,G HOT METALLIC PISTOL KATE ROBINSON KATE ROBINSON
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125 I PLAYFUL BAMACAT GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

126 I,IG,L,LG MOTOWN CAT BILLY EMERSON CORY EMERSON

127 I CHROMED N CATTY KIM BISHOP KIM BISHOP

128 L ONCE UPON AMATE GEORGE RICHARD HARRISON DONNA HARRISON

129 I A SPOT IN BAMA LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS

130 I HOT METALICA CAT ADAM A DOBBELS ADAM A DOBBELS

131 A,G,S RUBYS SMART REY ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

Set 10

132 L BLEU ON BLACK CHARLOTTE FARMS INC ELAYNA FREEMAN

133 L,LS UNBELIEVABLE BOON E T JONES E T JONES

134 A ESR RHODA SOUTHERN ROOTS FARMS LTD WENDY ANN DEGROOT

135 L ONE LAST CD STEVEN BISHOP STEVEN BISHOP

136 I,IG,IS SMACK TALKER EDDIE YOUNG EDDIE YOUNG

137 I SHES PRETTY METALLIC ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

138 I,IS BLUEAINTYERCOLOR ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

139 I SDP BAD HOMBRE LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

140 I,IS GAR ARIEL MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

141 A,C THA GIRL NEXT DOOR ROBERT MASTERSON ROBERT MASTERSON

142 A,I REYSANN MARIA JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND

143 A,S GAR BANDERA MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER

143.1 I SR DUAL KITTY RUSTEN SMITH RUSTEN SMITH

144 L,LS IM COUNTIN DREAMS HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

145 A TALKING SMOOTH KELLI BUCK KELLI BUCK

146 A,S,I,IS REYSIN A REBEL JOE GORDON JOE GORDON

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • G: GELDING • S: SENIOR • I: INTERMEDIATE • IG: INT. Gelding • IS: Int. Senior • L: LIMITED • LG: Ltd. Gelding
• LS: Ltd. Senior • C: CHROME • IC: INT CHROME • LC: LTD CHROME
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